4055 Filan Way, San Jose, CA 95135, United States   www.hjoptronicsinc.com
Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
360 nm Single Longitudinal Mode UV Laser
MSL-FN-360
Model #:  MSL-FN-360
Description: All solid state single longitudinal mode laser at 360nm features ultra compact, long lifetime,
low cost and easy operating.
Application: DNA sequencing, flow cytometry, cell sorting, optical instrument, spectrum analysis,

Warranty Period 1 year
                                 Note: the laser needs to be placed on a heat sink with good heat dissipation
Ordering Information: MSL-FN-360-A-B
A: maximum output power B: power stability
5  -  5 mW 3 – 3%
10 - 10 mW 5 – 5%
20  - 20 mW
30 – 30 mW
40 – 40 mW
50  - 100 mW
X - other
4055 Filan Way, San Jose, CA 95135, United States   www.hjoptronicsinc.com
Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com